Section 142 & 143 Local Government Act 2001 Register of Trai

Allowances for expenses for attendance at Training events

COUNCILLOR

JOHN CAREY

JOE CONWAY

TOM CRONIN

DECLAN DOOCEY

DAMIEN GEOGHEGAN

JASON MURPHY

EDDIE MULLIGAN

PAT NUGENT

CHA O NEILL

JOHN O LEARY

SEANIE POWER

JOHN PRATT

SEAN REINHARDT

PROVIDER

AILG

LAMA
AILG
AILG

AILG
AILG
LAMA
AILG

AILG

LAMA
AILG
AILG

LAMA
AILG

AILG

LAMA
AILG

AILG
AILG

AILG
AILG

LAMA

AILG

LAMA
AILG

AILG
AILG
LAMA
AILG

LAMA
AILG
AILG

LAMA
LAMA
AILG
AILG
AILG

AILG

TRAINING NAME

Autumn Seminar

Autumn Seminar "The Lobbying
Act"

In Service Training-module 5-
Lobbying Act 2014

In Service Training-Southern

AILG 2nd Annual Conference 2015
Provision

Region

In Service Training-Southern
Region

Autumn Seminar-"The Lobbying
Act"

Autumn Seminar

Roads, Transportation&Safety

Act"
Lobbying Act 2014

Autumn Seminar

Act"
Autumn Seminar

Autumn Seminar
Act 2014

Autumn Seminar
Act 2014

Act"

Act 2014

Autumn Seminar "The Lobbying
Autumn Seminar

Autumn Seminar

Module 5-

Autumn Seminar-The Lobbying
Act 2014

Autumn Seminar-"The Lobbying
Autumn Seminar
Act 2014

Act"

Autumn Seminar-"The Lobbying
Autumn Seminar

Module 5-

Act 2014

Autumn Seminar

LOCATION

Inchydoney, Clonakilty,Co.Cork
Kilkenny, Hotel Kilkenny,College
Road

Cork, Silver Springs Hotel

Ennis, Co.Clare -Templegate Hotel

Killarney, Brehon Hotel
Carrickmacross,Co.Monaghan
Hotel

Limerick, Raddisson Hotel

Kilkenny, Spring Hill Court Hotel

Kilkenny- Hotel Kilkenny,College
Road

Inchydoney, Clonakilty, Co.Cork
Cork - Silver Springs Hotel

Road
Ennis, Co.Clare -Templegate Hotel

Inchydoney, Clonakilty,Co.Cork

Road
Inchydoney, Clonakilty, Co Cork

Inchydoney, Clonakilty,Co.Cork
Ennis, Co.Clare -Templegate Hotel

Inchydoney, Clonakilty,Co.Cork
Ennis, Co.Clare -Templegate Hotel

Road

Ennis, Co.Clare - Templegate Hotel

Kilkenny, Hotel Kilkenny,College
Inchydoney, Clonakilty,Co.Cork

Co.Cork - Inchydoney,Clonakilty
Cork - Silver Springs Hotel
Kilkenny,Hotel Kilkenny, College
Ennis, Co.Clare -Templegate Hotel

Kilkenny- Hotel Kilkenny,College
Co.Cork - Inchydoney,Clonakilty
Ennis, Co.Clare -Templegate Hotel

Road

Kilkenny- Hotel Kilkenny, College
Co.Cork - Inchydoney,Clonakilty
Cork - Silver Springs Hotel

Ennis, Co.Clare -Templegate Hotel

Co.Cork - Inchydoney,Clonakilty

TRAINING

DATE

1-2 October 2015

9-10 October 2015
17 October 2015
10 November 2015

17 February 2015
12-13 March 2015
10-11 April 2015
18 April 2015

7 May 2015

9-10 October 2015
1-2 October 2015
17 October 2015

9-10 October 2015
10 November 2015

1-2 October 2015

9-10 October 2015
1-2 October 2015

1-2 October 2015
10 November 2015

1-2 October 2015
10 November 2015

9-10 October 2015

10 November 2015

9-10 October 2015
1-2 October 2015

1-2 October 2015
17 October 2015
9-10 October 2015
10 November 2015

9-10 October 2015
1-2 October 2015
10 November 2015

9-10 October 2015
9-10 October 2015
1-2 October 2015
17 October 2015
10 November 2015

1-2 October 2015

COUNCIL MEETING

APPROVAL DATE

10/09/2015

08/10/2015
08/10/2015
12/11/2015

12/02/2015
12/02/2015
09/04/2015
14/05/2015

14/05/2015

08/10/2015
10/09/2015
08/10/2015

08/10/2015
12/11/2015

10/09/2015

08/10/2015
10/09/2015

10/09/2015
12/11/2015

10/09/2015
12/11/2015

08/10/2015

12/11/2015

08/10/2015
10/09/2015

10/09/2015
08/10/2015
08/10/2015
12/11/2015

08/10/2015
10/09/2015
12/11/2015

08/10/2015
08/10/2015
10/09/2015
08/10/2015
12/11/2015

10/09/2015

EXPENSE CLAIM

APPROVAL DATE

29/10/2015

30/10/2015
30/10/2015
24/11/2015

14/12/2015
14/12/2015
16/12/2015
14/12/2015

14/12/2015

14/12/2015
14/12/2015
14/12/2015

14/12/15
14/12/2015

14/12/2015

21/01/2016
14/01/2016

19/10/2015
23/11/2015

19/10/2015
23/11/2015

03/12/2015

03/12/2015

29/10/2015
29/10/2015
30/10/2015
23/11/2015

29/10/2015
29/10/2015
11/12/2015

03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
23/11/2015

03/12/2015

TRAVEL
AMOUNT

225.06

73.25
167.76
212.06

225.06

319.57

303.03
158.9

73.25

73.25
210.29
153.58

137.04
197.29

136.45

134.09
137.04

154.76
179.57

212.65
196.11

60.25

199.07

212.65
144.13
60.25

196.11

69.11
198.48
194.34

108.10
121.09
65.57

162.44

164.65

SUBS
AMOUNT

269.60

130.59
19.60
110.99

95.28
204.27
95.28
95.28

19.90

202.38
250.00
110.99

110.99
110.99

235.99

125.00
144.60

235.99
110.99

110.99
110.99

125.00

19.60

€235.99
€19.60

€125.00
€19.60

144.60
125.00
110.99

202.38
235.99
€19.60
110.99

250.00

TOTAL
EXPENSES

494.66

203.84
187.36
323.05

320.34
523.84
398.31
254.18

93.15

275.63
460.29
264.57

248.03
308.28

372.44

259.09
281.64

390.75
290.56

323.64
307.10

185.25

218.67

448.64
163.73
185.25
215.71

213.71
323.48
305.33

310.48
357.08
85.17
273.43

414.65

ing & Conference Expenses Quarter 4 - October to December 20

+ TRAINING
FEE

€125

€180
€50
€50

€50
€125
€180

€50

€50

€180
€125
€50

€180
€50

€125

€180
€125

€125
€50

€125
€50

€180

€50

€180
€125

€125
€50

€180
€50

€180
€125
€50

€180

€180

€125
€50
€50

€125

TOTAL €

INCL FEE

€619.66

€383.84
€237.36
€373.05

€370.34
€648.84
€578.31
€304.18

€143.15

€455.63
€585.29
€314.57

€428.03
€358.28

€497.44

€439.09
€406.64

€515.75
€340.56

€448.64
€357.10

€365.25

€268.67

€180.00
€125.00

€573.64
€213.73
€365.25
€265.71

€393.71
€448.48
€355.33

€180
€490.48
€482.08
€135.17
€323.43

€539.65

OCT to DECEMBER 2015

TRAINING TOTAL

ClIr John Carey €1,613.91

Clir Joe Conway €3,400.31

Cllr Tom Cronin € 1,283.75

Clir Declan Doocey €845.73

Clir Damien Geoghegan €856.31

Clir Jason Murphy €1,170.99

ClIr Eddie Mulligan € 268.67

Clir Pat Nugent €305.00

Clir Cha O Neill €1,418.33

ClIr John O Leary €1,197.52

CliIr Seanie Power €180.00

Clir John Pratt €1,431.16



MARY ROCHE

JAMES TOBIN

Allowances for
expenses for
attendance at
Conferences

TOM CRONIN
DAMIEN GEOGHEGAN

PAT NUGENT

M.J. O'RYAN

LOLA O SULLIVAN

SEAN REINHARDT

AILG

AILG

AILG
AILG

ACE
Management&Tr
aining

Conferences
Conferences
The Institute of
Professional

Training

Esperanza
Enterprises

Celtic
Conferences

Act 2014

Act 2014

Autumn Seminar
Act 2014

The Finance Act 2014

A Practical Guide to Budget 2016

A practical Guide to Budget 2016

Building & Control (Amendment)
Regulations

The Town Renewal Plan

Mobile Marketing of Tourist
Destinations

Ennis, Co.Clare -Templegate Hotel

Ennis, Co.Clare -Templegate Hotel

Inchydoney, Clonakilty,Co.Cork
Ennis, Co.Clare -Templegate Hotel

Carlingford, Co.Louth -Four Seasons
Hotel

Co.Cork- Clonakilty Hotel

Clonakilty, Co. Cork

Co.Donegal - Letterkenny, Silver
Tassie Hotel

The Connacht Hotel, Dublin Road,
Galway

Clonakilty,Co.Cork-The Clonakilty
Hotel

10 November 2015

10 November 2015

1-2 October 2015
10 November 2015

23-25 JANUARY 2015

23-25 October 2015

4-6 December 2015

23-25th October
2015

11-12 December
2015

18-20 December
2015

12/11/2015

12/11/2015

10/09/2015
12/11/2015

15/01/2015

08/10/2015

12/11/2015

08/10/2015

12/11/2015

12/11/2015

23/11/2015

23/11/2015

19/10/2015
23/11/2015

Claim date December 14th

29/10/2015

14/12/2015

21/01/2016

153.55

196.11

122.87
161.85

401.09

147.68

429.44

293.58

110.99

19.60

235.99
110.99

128.89

235.99

125.00

110.99

264.54

215.71

358.86
272.84

529.98

383.67

554.44

404.57

€50

€50

€125
€50

€100

€100

€100

€145

€100

€100

€314.54

€265.71

€483.86
€322.84

€629.98

€483.67

€100.00

€699.61

€504.57

€100.00

Clir Sean Reinhardt €854.19

Clir Mary Roche €265.71

Clir James Tobin €806.70

OCTOBER to DECEMBER 2015

CONFERENCE TOTAL

Clir Tom Cronin €629.98

Clir Damien Geoghegan €483.67

Clir Pat Nugent €100.00

Clir M.J. O'Ryan €699.61

Clir Lola O Sullivan €504.57

Clir Sean Reinhardt €100.00



